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fabric options
ANCHORAGE 2335

Asteroid (2053) AS Birch (2129) AB Cobalt Blue (2045) BL Geranium Red (2084) AN

Graphite (2079) GI Green Olive (2048) 97 Quarry Blue (2026) 96 Waterfall (2691) 95

AUSTER 2537

Pebble (030) 65 Platinum (011) AP Silverdust (012) AU Storm (042) 68

DRIFT  2539

Alabaster (020) 87 Mocha (032) 84 Pebble (010) DP Slate (050) DS

BROADCAST 2758

Graphite (2375) GR

COASTLINE 3495

Bluff (040) 42 Beach Glass (032) BG Sand (020) 33
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1. If you require physical paint or edge samples, please contact Haskell customer support at 800-344-8888 or sales@haskelloffice.com.
2. If you require physical laminate samples please contact our laminate partner directly: Wilsonart at 800-433-3222.
3. If you require physical fabric samples please contact our textile partner directly: Guilford of Maine at 800-544-0200.
4. Please note: If you select a finish that is not listed above, there will be a custom finish upcharge and additional lead time may apply.
5. A textured finish is standard for Haskell paint; the only exception is Platinum that comes in a smooth finish.*

GSA Contract: GS 29 F 0171G | www.haskelloffice.com

paint color options
PAINT COLOR HASKELL CODE PAINT COLOR HASKELL CODE PAINT COLOR HASKELL CODE

Amazon 5910 23 Graphite 5925 28 Putty 5005 PU
Arctic Gray 5019 AG Maroon 5186 MN Sage 5532 SA
Black 5002 BK Naval 5093 NV Sandcastle 5930 21
Brownstone 5064 BR Pacifica 5083 PF Smoke 5066 SM
Chamois 5503 CS Parchment (Ivory)  5803 PM Soft Gray 5940 26
Cloud 5540 CD Platinum* 5055 PL Stonehenge 5945 22
Fossil Gray 5920 20 Powder Beige 5025 BG White 5004 29

worksurface options
WILSONART LAMINATE HASKELL CODE WILSONART CHEMSURF LAMINATE HASKELL CODE

Antique White 1572-60 (HS) I Antique White 1572-60-390 (HS390) CI
Bronze Legacy 4656-60 (XA) R Bronze Legacy 4656-60-390 (XA390) CR
Cloud Nebula 4630-60 (CL) B Cloud Nebula 4630-60-390 (CL390) CB
Dove Gray D92-60 (GA) F Dove Gray D92-60-390 (GA390) CF
Figured Mahogany 7040A-60 (FA) E Figured Mahogany 7040A-60-390 (FA390) CE
Fusion Maple 7909-60 (HA) H Fusion Maple 7909-60-390 (HA390) CH 
Gray Glace 4142-60 (GL) G Gray Glace 4142-60-390 (GL390) CG
Montana Walnut 7110K-78 (MT) K Montana Walnut 7110T-60-390 (MT390) CK
Monticello Maple 7925-38 (MM) J Monticello Maple 7925-38-390 (MM390) CJ
Nepal Teak 7209-60 (DA) C Nepal Teak 7209-60-390 (DA390) CC
Neutral Glace 4143-60 (NG) L Neutral Glace 4143-60-390 (NG390) CL
Pepperdust D327-60 (RA) M Pepperdust D327-60-390 (RA390) CM
Solar Oak 7816-60 (SO) N Solar Oak 7816-60-390 (SO390) CN
Tawny Legacy 4663-60 (TG) O Tawny Legacy 4663-60-390 (TG390) CO
Titanium Ev 4810-60 (TI) P Titanium Ev 4810-60-390 (TI390) CP
White Nebula 4621-60 (WN) Q White Nebula 4621-60-390 (WN390) CQ
Wild Cherry 7054-60 (CH) 17 Wild Cherry 7054-60 (CH380) C7
Windsor Mahogany 7039-60 (EA) D Windsor Mahogany 7039-60-390 (EA390) CD

edge finish options plastic color options
T-MOLD EDGE HASKELL CODE SELF EDGE LAMINATE HASKELL CODE PLASTIC COLOR HASKELL CODE

Black (6002) 34 SE EDGE WILL MATCH WORK SURFACE LAMINATE SELECTED Navy 8J
Fossil Gray (6025) 35 Antique White 1572-60 (HS11) I-SE Orange 8F
Soft Gray (6020) 36 Bronze Legacy 4656-60 (XA11) R-SE Purple 8I
Stonehenge (6065) 37 Cloud Nebula 4630-60 (CL11) B-SE Sky 8D
Slate (6045) 42 Dove Gray D92-60 (GA11) F-SE Storm 8L
White (6054) 44 Figured Mahogany 7040-60 (FA11) E-SE Red 8B

Fusion Maple  7909-60 (HA11) H-SE Green Apple 8E
3MM EDGE HASKELL CODE Gray Glace 4142-60 (GL11) G-SE Black 8A
Antique White (4072) E Montana Walnut 7110T-60 (MT11) K-SE
Biltmore Cherry (4746) H Monticello Maple 7925-38 (MM11) J-SE
Black (4002) A Nepal Teak 7209-60 (DA11) C-SE
Figured Mahogany (4792) J Neutral Glace 4143-60 (NG11) L-SE
Fog (4022) M Pepperdust D327-60 (RA11) M-SE
Fusion Maple (4782) I Solar Oak 7816-60 (SO11) N-SE
Gray (4033) B Tawny Legacy 4663-60 (TG11) O-SE
Haze (4027) C Titanium Ev 4810-60 (TI11) P-SE
Pepperdust (4098) G White Nebula 4621-60 (WN11) Q-SE
Slate Gray (4089) F Wild Cherry 7054-60 (CH11) 17-SE
Windsor Mahogany (4795) K Windsor Mahogany 7039-60 (EA11) D-SE

fabric options
ANCHORAGE 2335 AUSTER 2537 DRIFT 2539
Asteroid (2053) AS Pebble (030) 65 Alabaster (020) 87
Birch (2129) AB Platinum (011) AP Mocha (032) 84
Cobalt Blue (2045) BL Silverdust (012) AU Pebble (010) DP
Geranium Red (2084) AN Storm (042) 68 Slate (050) DS
Graphite (2079) GI
Green Olive (2048) 97
Quarry Blue (2026) 96
Waterfall (2691) 95

BROADCAST 2758 COASTLINE 3495
Graphite (2375) GR Bluff (040) 42

Beach Glass (032) BG
Sand (020) 33



paint color options

Amazon 5910 23 Arctic Gray 5019 AG Black 5002 BK Brownstone 5064 BR

Chamois 5503 CS Cloud 5540 CD Fossil Gray 5920 20 Graphite 5925 28

Maroon 5186 MN Naval 5093 NV Pacifica 5083 PF Parchment (Ivory) 5803 PM

Platinum* 5055 PL Powder Beige 5025 BG Putty 5005 PU Sage 5532 SA

Sandcastle 5930 21 Smoke 5066 SM Soft Gray 5940 26 Stonehenge 5945 22

White 5004 29

wilsonart laminate options

Antique White 1572-60 (HS) I 
Chemsurf Laminate HS390 CI
Self Edge Laminate HS11 I-SE

Bronze Legacy 4656-60 (XA) R 
Chemsurf Laminate XA390 CR
Self Edge Laminate XA11 R-SE

Cloud Nebula 4630-60 (CL) B 
Chemsurf Laminate CL390 CB
Self Edge Laminate CL11 B-SE

Dove Gray D92-60 (GA) F 
Chemsurf Laminate GA390 CF
Self Edge Laminate GA11 F-SE

Figured Mahogany 7040A-60 (FA) E 
Chemsurf Laminate FA390 CE
Self Edge Laminate FA11 E-SE

Fusion Maple 7909-60 (HA) H 
Chemsurf Laminate HA390 CH 
Self Edge Laminate HA11 E-SE

Gray Glace 4142-60 (GL) G 
Chemsurf Laminate GL390 CG
Self Edge Laminate GL11 G-SE

Montana Walnut 7110K-78 (MT) K 
Chemsurf Laminate MT390 CK
Self Edge Laminate MT11 K-SE

Monticello Maple 7925-38 (MM) J 
Chemsurf Laminate MM390 CJ
Self Edge Laminate MM11 J-SE

Nepal Teak 7209-60 (DA) C 
Chemsurf Laminate DA390 CC
Self Edge Laminate DA11 C-SE

Neutral Glace 4143-60 (NG) L 
Chemsurf Laminate NG390 CL
Self Edge Laminate NG11 L-SE

Pepperdust D327-60 (RA) M 
Chemsurf Laminate RA390 CM
Self Edge Laminate RA11 M-SE

Solar Oak 7816-60 (SO) N 
Chemsurf Laminate SO390 CN
Self Edge Laminate SO11 N-SE

Tawny Legacy 4663-60 (TG) O 
Chemsurf Laminate TG390 CO
Self Edge Laminate TG11 O-SE

Titanium Ev 4810-60 (TI) P 
Chemsurf Laminate TI390 CP
Self Edge Laminate TI11 P-SE

White Nebula 4621-60 (WN) Q 
Chemsurf Laminate WN390 CQ
Self Edge Laminate WN11 Q-SE

Wild Cherry 7054-60 (CH) 17 
Chemsurf Laminate CH380 C7
Self Edge Laminate CH11 17-SE

Windsor Mahogany 7039-60 (EA) D 
Chemsurf Laminate EA390 CD
Self Edge Laminate EA11 D-SE

t-mold edge options

Black (6002) 34 Fossil Gray (6025) 35 Soft Gray (6020) 36 Stonehenge (6065) 37

Slate (6045) 42 White (6054) 44

3mm edge options

Antique White (4072) E Biltmore Cherry (4746) H Black (4002) A Figured Mahogany (4792) J

Fog (4022) M Fusion Maple (4782) I Gray (4033) B Haze (4027) C

Pepperdust (4098) G Slate Gray (4089) F Windsor Mahogany (4795) K


